
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2023-24 
 

August 2-4 New Teachers’ Orientation  

August 7-10 All Teachers’ Orientation and Training 

Friday, August 11 Family Orientation Day 
Monday, August 14 Mother’s Day (No School) 

Tuesday, August 15 First Day of School 
Friday, September 15 Independence Day (No School) 

Friday, October 13 Quarter One Ends = 43 Days 

Monday, October 16 Quarter Two Begins 

Tuesday, October 17 Morning Classes T-12. Afternoon: Primary Field Day,  
Secondary Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, October 18 Parent/Teacher Conferences All Day 

Monday, October 23 CRIA Holiday (No School) 

November 23-24 Thanksgiving Holiday. Wednesday, Nov 22 Early Release 11:35am  

Monday, November 27 Abolition of Army Day (No School) 

December 11-15 Secondary Exams 
Friday December 15 Quarter Two (Semester One) Ends = 41 Days 

December 18-January 5 Christmas Break (No School) 
Monday, January 8 Quarter Three (Semester Two) Begins 

Monday, February 19 CRIA Holiday (No School) 

Friday, March 15 Quarter Three Ends = 49 Days 
Monday, March 18 Quarter Four Begins 

Tuesday, March 19 Morning Classes T-12. Afternoon: Primary Field Day,  
Secondary Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, March 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences All Day 

March 25-April 5 Semana Santa (No School) 
Monday, April 8 Juan Santamaria Day (No School) 

Monday April 29 Worker’s Day; in lieu of May 1 (No School) 
May 31-June 5 Secondary Exams 

Thursday, June 6 Last Day of School Early Release 11:35am.  
Quarter Four Ends = 47 Days (180 Days of School) 

Friday, June 7 Last Day for Teachers 

  
LEGEND:  

Holidays  
Quarter Terms  
Parent/Teacher Days  

 


